Littelfuse, Inc. POWR-GARD Products
8755 West Higgins Road, Chicago, IL  60631 1-800-TEC-FUSE | www.littelfuse.com
Blocks and Holders
Specifications
Max Operating Voltage:  600VAC/VDC
Max Current:
Cross Section (mm²) 18mm² 25mm²
End Fed 80A 100A
Center Fed 160A 200A
SCCR: 10,000kA, 100,000kA*
Conductor:               Copper
Pitch:                            17.8mm
Approvals:  UL508    file #  E308478
Environmental:  RoHS compliant and Pb free
Ordering Information
1 Phase, 18mm² Length   1 Phase, 25mm² Length
Part # Poles (mm)   Part # Poles (mm)
1PH3P18MM 3 50  1PH3P25MM 3 50
1PH6P18MM 6 104  1PH6P25MM 6 104
1PH9P18MM 9 155  1PH9P25MM 9 155
1PH12P18MM 12 208  1PH12P25MM 12 208
1PH15P18MM 15 270  1PH15P25MM 15 270
1PH57P18MM 57 1009  1PH57P25MM 57 1009
3 Phase, 18mm² Length   3 Phase, 25mm² Length
Part # Poles (mm)   Part # Poles (mm)
3PH6P18MM 6 104  3PH6P25MM 6 104